Acucal
           High Tech Quality Instruments
Stereo Zoom Microscope
Type: ACUSZM-850
These microscopes are also utilized in various disciplines such as education (biology,
chemistry, botany, geology, and zoology), medicine, and pathology. Another application of
this device is in the observation of opaque thick objects where the transmission of light is
impossible for example rocks, coins, insects, etc. Stereomicroscopes are generally used in

 Greenough Optical Stereoscopic System provide true stereo viewing, allowing for a three
dimensional view of samples.
 Excellent optical quality with high resolution, contrast and color fidelity, to provide clear &
accurate images.
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Observation Head : Binocular or Trinocular
 Observation tube inclined at 45° rotatable at 360°.
 Inter-pupillary distance adjustment from 52mm to 75mm.
 In Trinocular Head : Vertical phototube for micro photography with  built – in C-mount
0.55 x magnification lens. Light Distribution is 50:50% for  simultaneous view on
Microscope & Computer
 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Eyepiece
 Diopter adjustment facility +5 in both eyepieces suitable for both eyeglass and non eyeglass wearers.
 Builtin Reticule Holder with 0.1mm least count (Optional)
ACUSZMPEP10X22  Extra Wide field 10X (paired) F.O.V.22mm, Field Number 22
ACUSZMPEP15X16  Focusable Extra Wide field 15X (paired) F.O.V.16mm, Field Number 16
ACUSZMPEP20X12  Focusable Extra Wide field 20X (paired) F.O.V.12mm, Field Number 12
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Zooming Range & Ratio
ACUSZMZRA  Manual 0.8 X to 5.0X with Magnification Zoom Ratio 6.3:1,
 Click stop at 0.8x,1x,2x,3x,4x & 5x
ACUSZMZRB  Manual 0.67 X to 5X with Magnification  Zoom Ratio 7.5:1
 Click stop at 0.67x,1x,2x,3x,4x & 5x
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Magnification Range
ACUSZMM850  8X-50X with 10X eyepiece pair and inbuilt 1X Objective.
 4X to 300X with Combination of different eyepiece & objectives used.
(Optional)
ACUSZMM650  6.7X-50X with 10X eyepiece pair and inbuilt 1X Objective.
 3.35X to 300X with Combination of different eyepiece & objectives used.
(Optional)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Objective (Thread Mounting Screw Type): Achromatic or PLAN Achromatic or PLAN
Apochromatic Infinity-corrected, lead-free, Distortion- free
ACUSZMOBJ1XA  Objective 1X (Inbuilt)
ACUSZMOBJ0.5X  Objective 0.5X  (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ1.5X  Objective 1.5X  (Optional)
ACUSZMOBJ2X  Objective 2X (Optional)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Working Distance : Long working distance of 115 mm for viewing and manipulation of
samples without interchangeable optics.